Rank
1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th

8th
9th

10th

11th
12th

13th
14th

Sailed: 8, Discards: 0, To count: 8, Entries: 14, Scoring system:

HelmName

Marcus Eagan

Jeff Eiber

Paul Currie

Kevin Northrop

Norman Vallette

Gulfport Yacht
Club

Kevin Blank

David
Geegeheim

Karl Kleinschrodt

Zach Grant

Robert Brennan

Cesar Roca

Billy Ellis

Rank

1

2
3
4
5

2015 GYA OPENING REGATTA
Open Fleets

Fort Walton Yacht Club

Boat

Cajun
underwriting

This Side Down
Wild deuces

Isabelita Con
Queso

Mongoose

Team Poor
Decisions

Ms New Booty
NOYC

Chevere

RESULTS

3 May 2015

VX One Fleet

SailNo R1
USA 1.0

178

175 3.0

Can 5.0

222

145 4.0

1128 6.0

177 8.0

124 2.0

170 11.0
0 7.0

150 9.0

152 10.0
111 12.0
132 13.0
101 14.0

R1 - VX One Fleet

R2
2.0

1.0
4.0

10.0
6.0
3.0
7.0

9.0
5.0

14.0

8.0

13.0
12.0

R3
3.0

1.0
4.0

7.0
8.0
14.0
5.0

6.0
2.0

9.0

11.0
10.0

12.0
13.0

R4
1.0

3.0
7.0

4.0
6.0
9.0
2.0

8.0
5.0

10.0

11.0
12.0

13.0
14.0

R5
1.0

4.0
2.0

9.0
6.0
3.0
8.0

10.0
5.0

7.0

12.0
13.0

11.0
14.0

Start: VX, Finishes: Place, Time: 14:07

Marcus Eagan

HelmName

Gulfport Yacht Club

Jeff Eiber
Kevin Northrop

Paul Currie

Boat

Cajun underwriting

Isabelita Con Queso

This Side Down

Wild deuces

SailNo

USA 178

124
175
145

Can 222

r
Appendix A
R6 R7

1.0 1.0
2.0 4.0
3.0 2.0
4.0 5.0
6.0 3.0
5.0 6.0
7.0 10.0
8.0 9.0
15.0 15.0
DNC DNC
11.0 12.0
9.0 13.0
10.0 7.0
13.0 8.0
12.0 11.0

Place Points

1 1.0

2 2.0

3 3.0

4 4.0

5 5.0

1.0

3.0
2.0

4.0
7.0
5.0

15.0
DNC

6.0

15.0
DNC

9.0

10.0

15.0
DNC

11.0
8.0

Points

11.0

21.0
29.0

47.0
48.0
53.0
56.0

67.0
69.0

81.0

84.0
90.0

94.0
98.0



6 1128 6 6.0
7 David Geegeheim 0 7 7.0
8 Norman Vallette 177 8 8.0
9 Karl Kleinschrodt Team Poor Decisions 150 9 9.0
10 Zach Grant Ms New Booty 152 10 10.0
11 Kevin Blank Mongoose 170 11 11.0
12 Robert Brennan NOYC 111 12 12.0
13 Cesar Roca Chevere 132 13 13.0
14 Billy Ellis 101 14 14.0
R2 - VX One Fleet
Start: VX, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:08
Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Place Points
1 Jeff Eiber This Side Down 175 1 1.0
2 Marcus Eagan Cajun underwriting USA 178 2 2.0
3 Norman Vallette 177 3 3.0
4 Paul Currie Wild deuces Can222 4 4.0
5 David Geegeheim 0 5 5.0
6 1128 6 6.0
7 Gulfport Yacht Club Isabelita Con Queso 124 7 7.0
8 Zach Grant Ms New Booty 152 8 8.0
9 Kevin Blank Mongoose 170 9 9.0
10 Kevin Northrop 145 10 10.0
11 Robert Brennan NOYC 111 11 11.0
12 Billy Ellis 101 12 12.0
13 Cesar Roca Chevere 132 13 13.0
14 Karl Kleinschrodt Team Poor Decisions 150 14 14.0
R3 - VX One Fleet
Start: VX, Finishes: Place, Time: 16:01

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Place Points
1 Jeff Eiber This Side Down 175 1 1.0
2 David Geegeheim 0 2 2.0
3 Marcus Eagan Cajun underwriting USA 178 3 3.0
4 Paul Currie Wild deuces Can222 4 4.0
5 Gulfport Yacht Club Isabelita Con Queso 124 5 5.0
6 Kevin Blank Mongoose 170 6 6.0
7 Kevin Northrop 145 7 7.0



8 1128 8 8.0

9 Karl Kleinschrodt Team Poor Decisions 150 9 9.0

10 Robert Brennan NOYC 111 10 10.0
11 Zach Grant Ms New Booty 162 11 11.0
12 Cesar Roca Chevere 132 12 12.0
13 Billy Ellis 101 13 13.0
14 Norman Vallette 177 14 14.0

R4 - VX One Fleet

Start: VX, Finishes: Place, Time: 16:46

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Place Points
1 Marcus Eagan Cajun underwriting USA 178 1 1.0
2 Gulfport Yacht Club Isabelita Con Queso 124 2 2.0
3 Jeff Eiber This Side Down 175 3 3.0
4 Kevin Northrop 145 4 4.0
5 David Geegeheim 0 5 5.0
6 1128 6 6.0
7 Paul Currie Wild deuces Can222 7 7.0
8 Kevin Blank Mongoose 170 8 8.0
9 Norman Vallette 177 9 9.0
10 Karl Kleinschrodt Team Poor Decisions 150 10 10.0
11 Zach Grant Ms New Booty 152 11 11.0
12 Robert Brennan NOYC 111 12 12.0
13 Cesar Roca Chevere 132 13 13.0
14 Billy Ellis 101 14 14.0
R5 - VX One Fleet
Start: VX, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:06

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Place Points
1 Marcus Eagan Cajun underwriting USA 178 1 1.0
2 Paul Currie Wild deuces Can222 2 2.0
3 Norman Vallette 177 3 3.0
4 Jeff Eiber This Side Down 175 4 4.0
5 David Geegeheim 0 5 5.0
6 1128 6 6.0
7 Karl Kleinschrodt Team Poor Decisions 150 7 7.0
8 Gulfport Yacht Club Isabelita Con Queso 124 8 8.0
9 Kevin Northrop 145 9 9.0



10 Kevin Blank Mongoose 170 10 10.0

11 Cesar Roca Chevere 132 11 11.0
12 Zach Grant Ms New Booty 152 12 12.0
13 Robert Brennan NOYC 111 13 13.0
14 Billy Ellis 101 14 14.0

R6 - VX One Fleet

Start: VX, Finishes: Place, Time: 16:46

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Place Points
1 Marcus Eagan Cajun underwriting USA 178 1 1.0
2 Jeff Eiber This Side Down 175 2 2.0
3 Paul Currie Wild deuces Can222 3 3.0
4 Kevin Northrop 145 4 4.0
5 Norman Vallette 177 5 5.0
6 1128 6 6.0
7 Gulfport Yacht Club Isabelita Con Queso 124 7 7.0
8 Kevin Blank Mongoose 170 8 8.0
9 Zach Grant Ms New Booty 152 9 9.0
10 Robert Brennan NOYC 111 10 10.0
11 Karl Kleinschrodt Team Poor Decisions 150 11 11.0
12 Billy Ellis 101 12 12.0
13 Cesar Roca Chevere 132 13 13.0
R7 - VX One Fleet
Start: VX, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:42

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Place Points
1 Marcus Eagan Cajun underwriting USA 178 1 1.0
2 Paul Currie Wild deuces Can222 2 2.0
3 1128 3 3.0
4 Jeff Eiber This Side Down 175 4 4.0
5 Kevin Northrop 145 5 5.0
6 Norman Vallette 177 6 6.0
7 Robert Brennan NOYC 111 7 7.0
8 Cesar Roca Chevere 132 8 8.0
9 Kevin Blank Mongoose 170 9 9.0
10 Gulfport Yacht Club Isabelita Con Queso 124 10 10.0
11 Billy Ellis 101 11 11.0
12 Karl Kleinschrodt Team Poor Decisions 150 12 12.0



13 Zach Grant Ms New Booty 152 13 13.0

R8 - VX One Fleet

Start: VX, Finishes: Place, Time: 16:46

Rank HelmName Boat SailNo Place Points
1 Marcus Eagan Cajun underwriting USA 178 1 1.0
2 Paul Currie Wild deuces Can222 2 2.0
3 Jeff Eiber This Side Down 175 3 3.0
4 Kevin Northrop 145 4 4.0
5 Norman Vallette 177 5 5.0
6 Kevin Blank Mongoose 170 6 6.0
7 1128 7 7.0
8 Billy Ellis 101 8 8.0
9 Karl Kleinschrodt Team Poor Decisions 150 9 9.0
10 Zach Grant Ms New Booty 152 10 10.0
11 Cesar Roca Chevere 132 11 11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
Scorer: Lou Richard, FWYC www.sailwave.com
Irichard nt.net




